
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199512 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT            13           2176           76          14539

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           84          11626

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1           5121          115          31938

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           1275            0           2676

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           12           2808

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            5           1338

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           25           7766

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           30           5291

 118 INDNSIA        MT             2            837            7           1672

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            2           4106

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            6           1354

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            1           1616

 304 USA            MT            34          16128          253         119303

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0            242

                                                                

401                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           84          11626

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1           5121          109          27456

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           1275            0           2176

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            6           1354

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            1           1616

 304 USA            MT             -              -            8           1273

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            1            687

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            1            467

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            7           1687

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            491

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           14           5603

 118 INDNSIA        MT             2            837            2            837

 304 USA            MT            34          16128          239         112702

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            13           2176           74          13852

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            5           4015

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            500

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            5           1121

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            5            847

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           11           2163

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           30           5291

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            5            835

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            2           4106

 304 USA            MT             -              -            5           5328

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0            242

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


